Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Administrative Services
Manager And Treasurer

Human Resources
Administrator

Information Systems Technician
Secretary

Administrative Assistant To The
Water Master |

Public Affairs Specialist

Administrative Assistant To The
Water Master |l

Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$211,067
$156,379

$116,182

$77,997
$68,713
$54,890

$51,228
$43,722

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,883
$62,034

$53,502

$41,554
$42,647
$15,221

$29,354
$22,150



