Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$211,067	\$75,883
Administrative Services Manager And Treasurer		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$156,379	\$62,034
Human Resources Administrator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$116,182	\$53,502
Information Systems Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$77,997	\$41,554
Secretary		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$68,713	\$42,647
Administrative Assistant To The Water Master I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$54,890	\$15,221
Public Affairs Specialist		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$51,228	\$29,354
Administrative Assistant To The Water Master II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Administration	\$43,722	\$22,150